Position

Finance Director

Revenue & Utility Billing
Manager

Accountant

Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Other Positions Held City

Patterson

Patterson

Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson

Patterson

Department Total Wages

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$108,467

$56,007

$50,643
$46,614
$43,259
$33,780
$32,976

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,363
$36,243

$33,095
$21,793
$33,531
$26,407
$30,614



