Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Director		Patterson	Finance	\$108,467	\$50,363
Revenue & Utility Billing Manager		Patterson	Finance	\$56,007	\$36,243
Accountant		Patterson	Finance	\$50,643	\$33,095
Senior Account Clerk		Patterson	Finance	\$46,614	\$21,793
Senior Account Clerk		Patterson	Finance	\$43,259	\$33,531
Senior Account Clerk		Patterson	Finance	\$33,780	\$26,407
Senior Account Clerk		Patterson	Finance	\$32,976	\$30,614